02/05/2023, 17:37

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CENTRO INFORMATICA AUTOMACAO SC

Conta: 4270 | 003 | 00901995-7

Data: 02/05/2023 - 17:37

Més: Abril/2023

Periodo: 1 - 30
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Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CRED TEV

SALDO DIA

APLICACAO
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Valor
0,00

56.791,00 C

57.000,00 D

282.000,00 D

281.770,26 C

11.823,29 C

12.000,00 D

36,50 D

1.300,00 D

955,31 C

Saldo
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63,11 C

63,11 C
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SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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